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F__Ill.!_ST'{ NAME [LASTNAME  [pisTRICT |PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS |

Mia Allen Bossier Parish mia.alIen@bossierscr;ools.(;rg- :

Walter Barkley Union Parish barkleyw@unionpsd.org

Thiel Batoon Madison Parish School District [thiel.batoon@madisonpsb.org

Paul Bean Union beanp@unionpsd.org

Tammy Bell Special School District tammy.bell@la.gov

Mary Boffenmyer 0SCS mmboffenmyer@jsclarkcharter.org

Casie Bradford LaSalle cbradford@lasallepsh.com

Dana Bryan Bossier dana.bryan@bossierschools.org

Jennifer Carpenter Winn jcarpenter@winnpsb.org

Christopher Cavin Lincoln chris.cavin@lincolnschools.org I’éi
Adam Cohen Rapides Adam.cohen@rpsb.us /'
Kacie Conville Monroe City Kacie.conville@mcschools.net UM ﬂ ‘W/u/(’/( ¥ ,
Roshundra Davis Caddo rfsmith@caddoschools.org ) % )62_'_) ./"
Courtenay Dean Caddo cdean@caddoschools.org -

Nicole Disotell Lafayette nmdisotell@lpssonline.com ¢
Grant Eloi Special School District grant.eloi@la.gov '
Theresa Fletcher Winn tfletcher@winnpsb.org
Charris Glass Caddo charrisglass@comcast.net
Patrick Guillory Evangeline patrick.guillory@epsb.com —f A= ( Y -./-'
Lindsey Haase Caddo Lhaase@caddoschools.org a A
Shavonna Hamilton Special School District shavonna.hamilton@la.gov w A
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[Tyson p IHaynes Caddo mansterdt@gmail.com N M Alds %
'Jamie ’Hebert Lafayette Parish School System |johebert@Ipssonline.com X &W 3
,Jacob {Hesselschwardt Bossier Jacob. Hesselschwardt@BossierSchools.Org 7/ — l/
’Kayla Hopkins Vernon kayla.hopkins@vpsb.us S
Mindy Janot Evangeline mindy.janot@epsb.com
Nettie Jeansonne Avoyelles njeansonne@avoyellespsb.com = “/
Lori Kelly Lincoln lori.kelly@lincolnschools.org o ek I./
Tyana LaVergne lefferson Davis Tyana.lavergne@jdpsbk12.org m@}(\o\ MM o]
Kelley Lee Red River klee@rrbulldogs.com 0 o) M 4'/
IBrandi Marcantel Evangeline Parish brandi.marcantel@epsb.com }\T (1] ((m() ..V Y
!Shuanessy Matthews East Feliciana shmatthews@efschools.net \ \
Kathryn McDowell Caddo kdmcdowell@caddoschools.org A/t/ VY
Sara McShan NATCHITOCHES saramcshan@gmail.com MC i/ w
Gregory O'Quinn Caddo gkogquinn@caddoschools.org s v ‘ Y
Jeri Onken Allen Jeri.onken@allen.k12.la.us / “e _./
Tiffany Pedigo St Landry tcp3204@slp.k12.l1a.us
Angela Petrus Morehouse Parish angelapetrus@beekmancharter.org M ;_'
Noel Rambo Avoyelles Noel.rambo@avoyellespsb.com /W%/ M—“ r
Kristi Riles Morehouse kpowell@mpsb.us A : ﬁﬁ:\.t,g . +
Melissa "Misty" |Savage Lincoln Parish misty.savage@lincolnschools.org 7 ' o
Melanie Scruggs Claiborne mscruggs@claibornepsb.org ¥4
Kayla Shirley Franklin kshirley2 @fpsb.us o
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Andrea Shyne Caddo Amshyne@caddoschools.org O«t«-M %&Aﬁ/
: > v
John Sims East Baton Rouge ‘[5/'»*1(05’4/{(/9'/)‘ e % ,4‘_‘ : J
Fran Sprankle Bossier fran.sprankle@bossierschools.alrg /j}é/‘ / _S,-p ){
Sabrina Street Special Schools sabrina.street@la.gov }L‘J/ M\%/ /\/
Jeri Thiels Special School Programs jeri.thiels@la.gov W, - b, A
P
Shelia Ward Lake Charles Charter Fndn. (Calc|sward@!akecharlescharter.org (XM: “/d . ) i A |
Christi White Caddo cwhite3@caddoschools.org 7'
|
Samuel Williams Richland srw79@richland.k12.la.us -
Jennifer Willis Lincoin jwillis@lincolnschools.org -
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